

Sunmar/RAF Builders LLC

1121 East Lake Drainage

Estimate

Description

	Quantity	Unit	Labor / Days	Labor Unit Cost	Material Unit Cost	Material Cost	Labor Cost	Trucking Disposal / Disposal	Total
Sitework									
Build Swale (Stone & Grass)	250	LF	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 937.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ -	\$ 6,937.50
Rip Rap (75LF Long)	70	Ton	0	\$ -	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,450.00
Geotech Fabric	1	LS	0	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00
Topsoils	40	YDS	0	\$ -	\$ 24.00	\$ 960.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 960.00
Jute Netting	1	Roll	0	\$ -	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 210.00
Drainage Piping									
24" HDPE Pipe	130	LF	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ 9,440.00
24" Flared End	1	EA	0	\$ -	\$ 462.00	\$ 462.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 462.00
Crushed Stone	60	Ton	0	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,800.00
Main Hole	1	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	\$ 3,400.00
Topsoil & Grade Site	400	YDS	0	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,000.00
Misc Sundry Items	1	LS	0	\$ -	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 350.00
Total			8			\$ 27,209.50	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	\$ 39,209.50